
1^ CORSA DELL’IMMACOLATA 
FROSINONE – 08/12/2008 – KM. 12,400 

  
     * = DONNE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.      COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’              CAT.  H:MM:SS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
1      ADAMO            FABRIZIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40  0:42:13          
2      PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:42:50          
3      PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:43:00          
4      GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    0:43:18          
5      TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM    0:44:55          
6      ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM    0:45:57          
7      TRENTO           SANDRO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55  0:46:02          
8      MIACCI           ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         AM    0:47:20          
9      BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:47:25          
10     MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35  0:47:42         
11     DE SANTIS        PAOLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:47:56          
12     LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:48:52          
13     MENENTI          MAURO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  0:49:12          
14   * MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F   0:49:44          
15     MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  0:49:48          
16     CANCANELLI       MARIO          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM35  0:49:53          
17     ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:50:16          
18     MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40  0:50:18          
19     ROMAGNA          GIOVANNI       ATL. FROSINONE              MM55  0:50:24          
20     CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:50:38          
21     RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50  0:51:05          
22     MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM45  0:51:06          
23     DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40  0:51:22          
24     GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ATLETICA ARCE               MM35  0:51:23          
25   * LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF45  0:51:25          
26     GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM35  0:51:44          
27     CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55  0:51:47          
28     CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:52:00          
29     PROTANI          MARCO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40  0:52:14          
30     NOBILI           PIETRO         CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:52:18          
31     ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40  0:52:20          
32     PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40  0:52:32          
33     ANTONUCCI        ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  0:52:44          
34     TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50  0:52:57          
35     GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:53:24          
36     BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40  0:53:48          
37     BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60  0:53:57          
38     CANALI           FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35  0:54:00          
39     PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM    0:54:01         
40     QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:54:08          
41     GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:54:16          
42     PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40  0:54:19          
43     GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45  0:54:24          
44     ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55  0:54:29          
45     BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45  0:54:33          
46     MARTELLUZZI      LUIGI          CSI FROSINONE               AM    0:54:37          
47     CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55  0:54:41          
48   * MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            MF35  0:54:44          
49   * BIFERA           TIZIANA        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        AF    0:54:44          
50     TUCCILLI         MARIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:55:03          
51     MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35  0:55:04          
52     CIOTOLI          ROBERTO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50  0:55:22          
53     TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45  0:55:30          
54     BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:55:31          
55     FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40  0:55:49          



56     CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65  0:55:53          
57     CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     AM    0:55:54          
58     IAFRATE          ANTONIO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40  0:55:54          
59     REA              ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45  0:56:07          
60     RICCI            DOMENICO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M   0:56:23          
61     MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55  0:56:35          
62     CECCARELLI       SERGIO         POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM50  0:56:40          
63     COSTANZA         TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:56:45          
64     ANTONUCCI        GIANLUCA       G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM35  0:56:49          
65     BIONDI           ELEUTERIO      MSP FROSINONE               MM40  0:56:59          
66     BUFFONE          FERNANDO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50  0:57:12          
67     GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM70  0:57:49          
68     DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60  0:57:49          
69     FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:58:16          
70     BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60  0:58:25          
71     ASSENI           MARCO          POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     AM    0:58:39          
72     FOLCARELLI       TOMMASO        CSI FROSINONE               MM35  0:58:40          
73     VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40  0:58:54          
74     MAROZZA         GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60  0:59:08          
75     STRACCAMORE      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50  0:59:15          
76     ARCHILLETTI      LUCIANO        CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:59:33         
77     ROCCATANO        GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE               MM40  0:59:34          
78     TRULLI           GIOVANNI       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40  1:00:23          
79     TORRICE          GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60  1:00:47          
80     LEONE            PASQUALINO     POD. FISIOSPORT             AM    1:00:48          
81   * MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AF    1:01:11          
82     BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50  1:01:11          
83   * GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ATLETICA ARCE               MF35  1:02:07          
84     MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM45  1:02:09          
85     TORRICE          MARCO          POD. ORO FANTASY            AM    1:02:17          
86     SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  1:02:25          
87   * RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ATLETICA ARCE               MF40  1:03:00          
88     PRELI            GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  1:03:10          
89     VELOCCIA         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55  1:04:02          
90     PAPETTI          MARIO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55  1:04:14          
91     PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65  1:04:15          
92     GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35  1:05:05          
93   * PAPETTI          RAFFAELA       ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MF45  1:05:21          
94     LUCCHI           PAOLO          CSI FROSINONE               MM55  1:05:22          
95     ROBBIO           SALVATORE      ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM60  1:05:22          
96   * SCHIETROMA       NOEMI          ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       AF    1:06:35          
97     CESARINI         MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50  1:09:12          
98   * CELLETTI         SONIA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF45  1:09:50          
99     LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50  1:09:59          
100    SCHIAVI          FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35  1:10:34          
101    PRISCO           ANIELLO        F.I.G.C.                    MM35  1:11:50          
102    ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35  1:13:12          



1^ CORSA DELL’IMMACOLATA 
FROSINONE – 08/12/2008 – KM. 12,400 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
POS.   COGNOME          NOME              SOCIETA’               ANNO H:MM:SS 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
* * CATEGORIA  :  J/M – P/M – S/M - AM * * 

                                                 
1   GIROLAMI         MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1978 0:43:18            
2   TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1974 0:44:55            
3   ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1974 0:45:57           
4   MIACCI           ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1980 0:47:20            
5   PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1975 0:54:01            
6   MARTELLUZZI      LUIGI          CSI FROSINONE               1978 0:54:37            
7   CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1975 0:55:54            
8   RICCI            DOMENICO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1984 0:56:23 
9   ASSENI           MARCO          POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1976 0:58:39            
10  LEONE            PASQUALINO     POD. FISIOSPORT              1976 1:00:48            
11  TORRICE          MARCO          POD. ORO FANTASY             1975 1:02:17 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM35 * *   

                                                 
1   MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1972 0:47:42            
2   MENENTI          MAURO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1973 0:49:12            
3   CANCANELLI       MARIO          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         1969 0:49:53            
4   GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ATLETICA ARCE                1970 0:51:23            
5   GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1972 0:51:44           
6   CANALI           FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1969 0:54:00            
7   MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1970 0:55:04            
8   ANTONUCCI        GIANLUCA       G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA          1969 0:56:49            
9   FOLCARELLI       TOMMASO        CSI FROSINONE                1970 0:58:40            
10  GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT              1973 1:05:05            
11  SCHIAVI          FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1970 1:10:34            
12  PRISCO           ANIELLO        F.I.G.C.                     1969 1:11:50            
13  ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1971 1:13:12  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM40 * *  

                                                 
1   BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT              1966 0:47:25            
2   DE SANTIS        PAOLO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1965 0:47:56            
3   LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY             1965 0:48:52            
4   MIZZONI          MICHELE        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1965 0:49:48            
5   MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          1965 0:50:18            
6   DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA           1966 0:51:22            
7   PROTANI          MARCO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1965 0:52:14            
8   NOBILI           PIETRO        CSI FROSINONE                1964 0:52:18            
9   ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1964 0:52:20            
10  PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT              1968 0:52:32            
11  BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1964 0:53:48            
12  QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1964 0:54:08            
13  PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1966 0:54:19            
14  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY             1964 0:55:49            
15  IAFRATE          ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1966 0:55:54            
16  COSTANZA         TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1966 0:56:45            
17  BIONDI           ELEUTERIO      MSP FROSINONE                1965 0:56:59            
18  FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1964 0:58:16           
19  VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1964 0:58:54            
20  ARCHILLETTI      LUCIANO        CSI FROSINONE                1967 0:59:33            
21  ROCCATANO        GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE               1968 0:59:34            
22  TRULLI           GIOVANNI       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1967 1:00:23  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM45 * *  

                                                 
1   MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN        1962 0:51:06           



2   GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1962 0:54:16            
3   GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY             1962 0:54:24            
4   BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1963 0:54:33            
5   TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1962 0:55:30            
6   REA              ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1962 0:56:07            
7   MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE                1959 1:02:09  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM50 * *  

                                                 
1   ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY             1954 0:50:16            
2   CIOCI            GAETANO       POD. ORO FANTASY             1954 0:50:38            
3   RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE               1958 0:51:05            
4   CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY             1956 0:52:00            
5   TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1957 0:52:57            
6   TUCCILLI         MARIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1957 0:55:03            
7   CIOTOLI          ROBERTO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN        1956 0:55:22            
8   BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1958 0:55:31            
9   CECCARELLI       SERGIO         POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB      1956 0:56:40            
10  BUFFONE          FERNANDO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB            1955 0:57:12            
11  STRACCAMORE      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY             1955 0:59:15            
12  BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1955 1:01:11           
13  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1958 1:02:25            
14  CESARINI         MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     1954 1:09:12            
15  LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   1957 1:09:59 

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM55 * *  

                                                 
1   TRENTO           SANDRO         POD. ORO FANTASY             1952 0:46:02            
2   ROMAGNA          GIOVANNI       ATL. FROSINONE               1953 0:50:24            
3   CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1952 0:51:47            
4   ANTONUCCI        ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT              1952 0:52:44            
5   ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE                1953 0:54:29            
6   CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1951 0:54:41            
7   MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        1953 0:56:35            
8   PRELI            GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT              1949 1:03:10            
9   VELOCCIA         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY             1950 1:04:02            
10  PAPETTI          MARIO          POD. FISIOSPORT              1949 1:04:14            
11  LUCCHI           PAOLO          CSI FROSINONE                1953 1:05:22  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM60 * *  

                                                 
1   GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1945 0:53:24            
2   BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   1948 0:53:57            
3   DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY             1948 0:57:49            
4   BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          1948 0:58:25            
5   MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            1946 0:59:08            
6   TORRICE          GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY             1948 1:00:47            
7   ROBBIO           SALVATORE      ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN        1946 1:05:22  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM65 * * 

                                                 
1   CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY             1943 0:55:53            
2   PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE               1943 1:04:15  

                                                 
* * CATEGORIA  :  MM70 * *   

                                                 
1   GATTA            GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY             1936 0:57:49  

  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                                  
PER LE DONNE CATEGORIA UNICA - VEDERE LA CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA                    
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